
MPH 
12/5/19

Open AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.183 $40.00)
Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.461

Open PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.183 $40.00)
Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.461

3500 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.508 $36.00)
2 Kari Carola Kid Roulette 15.755 $24.00)

Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 16.402
Karen Richter Im Solid Money 17.256

3500 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.508 $36.00)
2 Kari Carola Kid Roulette 15.755 $24.00)

Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 16.402
Karen Richter Im Solid Money 17.256

1000 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Angela Stevenson Glory For Corona 16.095 $45.00)
Laura Reese Freckle Face Boone 16.873
Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus no time

1000 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Angela Stevenson Glory For Corona 15.835 $30.00)
Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus no time

500 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Sara Brinkman Tecatte "Red" 16.646 $45.00)
Amanda Marriott Dixie 16.655
Jessica Rand Three Blazen Kittens 21.527

500 PM
no entries

4D AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kylie Pearce Dually 15.082 $83.00)
2 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.183 $65.00)
3 Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 15.296 $44.00)



4 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.461
5 Layla Knight Shiners Hickory Nic "Strut" 15.475
6 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.508

Division II
1 Bella Osborn Bubba Can Fly 15.628 $74.00)
2 Kari Carola Kid Roulette 15.755 $59.00)
3 Karen Richter Fame Ta Cash "Cottonwood" 15.827 $40.00)
4 Nick Meuret Docanitas Frenchman 15.843
5 Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy "Diesel" 15.871
6 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 16.031

Division III
1 Angela Stevenson Glory For Corona 16.095 $63.00)
2 Aumi Jochim Look Alive Candy 16.148 $50.00)
3 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 16.402 $34.00)
4 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 16.414
5 Amanda Marriott Dixie 2 16.55

Division IV
1 Viki Fredrich Jagger 16.589 $54.00)
2 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 16.601 $43.00)
3 Vanda Chess Lexi 16.889 $31.00)
4 Amanda Marriott Fly Guy 16.893
5 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 16.928
6 Levi Comerford Step A Sail Flynn 17.474

Addison Klementis Meego no time
Tiffany Meuret JJ Been There Dun It no time
Michaela Oliver Captains Holding Aces no time
McKenna Lowry Blondie no time
Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus no time
Faith Lencioni Starlight Has Perks no time
Faith Lencioni KT Red Hot Chrome no time
Jessica Rand Three Blazen Kittens no time
Paisley Cassidy TM Annie That Cash no time

4D PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.183 $65.00)
2 Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 15.296 $43.00)
3 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.461
4 Layla Knight Shiners Hickory Nic "Strut" 15.475
5 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.508
6 Faith Lencioni KT Red Hot Chrome 15.525
7 Bella Osborn Bubba Can Fly 15.628

Division II
1 Faith Lencioni Starlight Has Perks 15.719 $58.00)
2 Kari Carola Kid Roulette 15.755 $39.00)
3 Karen Richter Fame Ta Cash "Cottonwood" 15.827
4 Angela Stevenson Glory For Corona 15.835
5 Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy "Diesel" 15.871

Division III
1 Levi Comerford Step A Sail Flynn 16.388 $50.00)
2 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 16.402 $33.00)
3 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 16.414



4 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 16.601
Division IV

1 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 16.928 $72.00)
Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus no time

Youth AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kylie Pearce Dually 15.082 $26.61)
Division II

1 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 16.031 $23.79)
Division III

1 Aumi Jochim Look Alive Candy 16.148 $19.60)
Division IV
Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus no time
Addison Klementis Meego no time

Youth PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I
Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus no time


